SHELMA Brnistsky pulmaraton
2025-04-26 Lesni zatisi, Brnisté
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Padlmaraton results

start ~ 12:00:00 | 2007 and older | registered: 76

rank rank/cat. finish delay
1 1/M40+ 76  MICHAL SANDERA 1976 AC RUMBURK 18:58.0
2 1/M-39 80 JAROSLAV SINGH 1995 DOTIES.CZ 19:14.0  00:16.0
(3) 2/M 40+ 84  MILOSLAV PETRASEK 1978 KRASNA LiPA 19:14.0  00:16.0
4 3/M 40+ 57 IGOR RICHTER 1980 CVIKOV 20:10.0  01:12.0
5  4/M 40+ 11 MIROSLAV DANKO 1977 MULTISPORT-TEAM 21:00.0  02:02.0
6 5/M40+ 55 DUSAN RACAK 1985 CESKA LiPA 20:49.0 01:51.0
7 6/M 40+ 62 TOMAS SVICKA 1983 ROHOZEC AMIX TEAM 21:13.0  02:15.0
8 1/745+ 45  LINDA MRAZKOVA 1980 DECIN 21:59.0 03:01.0
9  1/M 50+ 83 LIBOR HRUZEK 1974 KAMENICKY SENOV 22:11.0  03:13.0
10 2/M-39 14 VIKTOR DOLEJS 2007 BIATLON LIBEREC 21:16.0  02:18.0
11 2/7 45+ 52 EVA POSTRACHOVA 1976 MIMON 23:03.0 04:05.0
12 1/235+ 23 VERONIKA HORNA KRASNA 1986 JABLONEC NAD NISOU 22:52.0  03:54.0
13 7/M 40+ 74 JAN MASARIK 1976 KONVERZACNI VYBEH NA KLIC 23:36.0 04:38.0
14 1/M 60+ 66 JOSEF VAVRA 1963 ZULAH 22:56.0  03:58.0
15 2/M 60+ 2 ZDENEK BUFKA 1957 AC CESKA LiPA 22:54.0  03:56.0
16  8/M 40+ 60 MARTIN SOKOL 1985 FEHRER CESKA LiPA 23:42.0 04:44.0
17 1/7-34 5  BARA BILKOVA 1993 CESKA LiPA 24:50.0  05:52.0
18  2/M 50+ 75 JIRi PETR 1973 ATCO CZECH REPUBLIC S.R.O. 24:25.0  05:27.0
19 2/7 35+ 77  ADELA NOVAKOVA 1983 DUBNICE 23:43.0  04:45.0
20 3/M-39 47  FILIP NEUBAUER 2003 PRAHA 25:19.0  06:21.0
21 4/M-39 16 DAVID DRAHOTA 2001 MIMON 24:11.0  05:13.0
22 9/M 40+ 1 DANIEL STREBL 1976 AC CESKA LiPA 21:20.0 02:22.0
23 3/735+ 34 MARCELA KOZENA 1990 PEKELNI BEZCI CESKA LiPA 23:11.0 04:13.0
24  3/M 50+ 41 BRONISLAV MALINSKY 1975 PPF 25:05.0  06:07.0
25 4/M 50+ 37 MICHAL KREJCi 1972 SOSNOVA 22:45.0  03:47.0
26 5/M-39 51  MICHAL PILECKY 1992 PREZLETICE 24:20.0  05:22.0
27 5/M 50+ 29 PETR KAPLAN 1971 KV KLIC 23:23.0  04:25.0
28 2/7-34 33  MARKETA KOUBKOVA 1992 TRIATLON CESKA LiPA 24:03.0 05:05.0
29 3/7-34 64  ADELA SVIMBERSKA 2002 CESKA LiPA 26:07.0 07:09.0
30 6/M-39 58 EDUARD SKLENAR 2005 PROMINENT 26:52.0  07:54.0
31 3/M 60+ 68 JAROSLAV VYKOUKAL 1965 MAXTRI LIBEREC 26:25.0  07:27.0
32 7/M-39 26 ZDENEKJINA 1992 LIBEREC 27:47.0  08:49.0
33 4/7-34 20  MARKETA HLAVACKOVA 2000 ACKEE STRAVA CLUB 27:55.0  08:57.0
34 4/7 35+ 22 MARTINA HOLANOVA 1985 TTC POSTRELNA 25:22.0 06:24.0
35 8/M-39 69 JAKUB WENCELIUS 1993 KVITKOV 23:06.0  04:08.0
36 9/M-39 48  VACLAV NOVAK 1988 CVIKOV 24:58.0  06:00.0
37 10/M 40+ 18  MARTIN GOTTFRIED 1984 BRNISTE 29:10.0 10:12.0
38  11/M 40+ 50 LUKAS PENZ 1983 CESKA LiPA 28:17.0  09:19.0
39 6/M 50+ 13 MAREK DOLEJS 1972 BIATLON LIBEREC 24:29.0  05:31.0
40 7/M 50+ 82 PETR SAMAL 1973 ATEAM 26:02.0  07:04.0
41 5/7-34 10  MARKETA CERVINKOVA 1997 CESKA LiPA 26:52.0 07:54.0
42 8/M 50+ 81 PAVEL FARA 1971 KOPECEK 27:09.0  08:11.0
43  9/M 50+ 78  CESTMIR HRDINKA 1967 CESKY BROD 27:44.0 08:46.0
44 12/M 40+ 30 JAN KASPAR 1978 KARATE KLUB NOVOBORCI 28:18.0  09:20.0
45  10/M 50+ 32 PAVEL KOLAR 1970 KOLAROVCI 27:08.0  08:10.0
46 4/M 60+ 61  VLADIMIR SRACHTA 1960 CVIKOV 25:58.0  07:00.0
47 3/745+ 73  MARKETA KRAMLOVA 1980 MK DDSPORT DANCI OLOMOUC 30:16.0 11:18.0
48 10/M -39 79  PETR HYNEK 1989 KAMENICKY SENOV 28:35.0  09:37.0
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49  13/M 40+
50 4/7 45+
51 11/M-39
52 6/7-34
53 14/M 40+
54  12/M -39
55  11/M 50+
56  12/M 50+
57 15/M 40+
58 13/M-39
59 1/Z55+
60 5/7 45+
61 16/M 40+
62 7/7-34
63 2/755+
64 14/M -39
65 13/M 50+
66 17/M 40+
67 14/M 50+
68 8/7-34
69 9/7-34
70 3/ 55+
71 6/7 45+
72 10/2-34
73 18/M 40+
74 5/M 60+
75 A4/7 55+
DNF /Z-34

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

36
24

43
19
63
53

54
59
72
56

27
35

21
31
71
49
28

38
70
42
12
15
39

VLASTIMIL KRAUZ
JANA HUBACKOVA
CHRISTIAN BLACKBURN
SARA MORAVCIKOVA
RADEK HEIDRICH
JAN STUMMER
MICHAL PROKOP
DAVID BLAZEK
JOSEF PROKUPEK
JAKUB SLAVIK
DANIELA VEVEROVA
RENATA REICHELTOVA
MICHAL BARTUNEK
MICHAELA JINOVA
KATERINA KRASNA
JAN BULIR

VLADIMIR HNYK
DANIEL KNAPEK
MIROSLAV THIEL
KATHERINE ONEAL
TEREZA KABATOVA
HANA BREBURDOVA
ROMANA KUCEROVA
PAVLA ZAGALSKA
PETR MARECEK

JAN DOLEJS

DARINA DOUBKOVA
PETRA KUPCOVA

1981
1980
2001
2000
1978
1999
1970
1975
1976
1996
1970
1975
1982
1994
1966
2002
1967
1978
1967
2002
1998
1961
1977
1993
1979
1949
1957
1999

PLZEN

LIBEREC VI-ROCHLICE
LIBEREC

ZAKUPY

RALSKO

ZADNY

CESKA LiPA
SIMONOVICE

PIVNICE U PROKUPKU
CESKA LiPA

VSELIBICE 103

CESKA LiPA

POKUS O BEH

LIBEREC

JABLONEC NAD NISOU
STRAZ POD RALSKEM
PARTA HIC

NOVA VES

VSELIBICE 103

VYSOKE MYTO
SMILOVICE

MARATON KLUB KLADNO
VAVRINEC

STRANKA

CESKA LiPA

T) SOKOL UNHOST
DOUBEK TEAM LIBEREC
LIBERECKE PESOBEHNY

27:04.0
28:56.0
28:59.0
28:29.0
27:52.0
28:35.0
27:11.0
30:02.0
27:32.0
28:40.0
28:54.0
30:45.0
30:36.0
29:42.0
28:43.0
27:43.0
29:37.0
30:09.0
28:50.0
29:35.0
32:42.0
30:50.0
30:54.0
30:56.0
32:13.0
36:28.0
40:44.0
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08:06.0
09:58.0
10:01.0
09:31.0
08:54.0
09:37.0
08:13.0
11:04.0
08:34.0
09:42.0
09:56.0
11:47.0
11:38.0
10:44.0
09:45.0
08:45.0
10:39.0
11:11.0
09:52.0
10:37.0
13:44.0
11:52.0
11:56.0
11:58.0
13:15.0
17:30.0
21:46.0
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